
Community Calendar

Monday, December 2, 2024

Christmas Tree Lighting Ceremony

Date and Time: Monday, December 2 5:00 pm - 7:00 pm

Wednesday, December 4, 2024

Planning Commission Meeting

Date and Time: Wednesday, December 4 7:00 pm

Thursday, December 5, 2024

Parks and Recreation Commission Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, December 5 7:00 pm

Saturday, December 7, 2024

Cerritos Certified Farmers' Market

Date and Time: Saturday, December 7 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Thursday, December 12, 2024

City Council Meeting

Date and Time: Thursday, December 12 7:00 pm



Saturday, December 14, 2024

Cerritos Certified Farmers' Market

Date and Time: Saturday, December 14 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Saturday, December 21, 2024

Cerritos Certified Farmers' Market

Date and Time: Saturday, December 21 8:00 am - 12:00 pm

Tuesday, December 24, 2024

Christmas Day Observed

Date and Time: Tuesday, December 24 12:00 am

City Hall, City Clerk/Treasurer's Office, Library, Senior Center, Community Center, Swim Center and CCPA Ti
cket Office closed

Iron-Wood Nine Golf Course closed at 2 p.m.

Wednesday, December 25, 2024

Christmas Day

Date and Time: Wednesday, December 25 12:00 am

City Hall, City Clerk/Treasurer's Office, Library, Senior Center, all Recreation facilities and CCPA Ticket Offic
e closed

No trash collection; schedule will be delayed by one day for remainder of the week

Saturday, December 28, 2024

Cerritos Certified Farmers' Market

Date and Time: Saturday, December 28 8:00 am - 12:00 pm



https://calendar.cerritos.gov

Tuesday, December 31, 2024

New Year's Day Observed

Date and Time: Tuesday, December 31 12:00 am

 

Community Centers closed

Iron-Wood Nine Golf Course and Swim Center closed at 2 p.m.

Library and Senior Center closed at 5 p.m.

https://calendar.cerritos.gov

